













40 Harbour Street, P.O. Box 1084, Kingston, Jamaica, W.I. **Telephone:** (876) 967-3271 **Fax:** (876) 924-9090

**Email:** communications@jamstockex.com **Website:** www.jamstockex.com **Facebook:** fb.com/jamaicastockexchange **Twitter:** @jsestockex

## **REGIONAL INVESTMENTS & CAPITAL MARKETS CONFERENCE**

Tuesday, January 23 - Thursday, January 25, 2024

## The Drivers of Capital: From Concept to Growth.

PLEASE WRITE IN BLOCK LETTERS ONLY				
LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		1
POSITION		ALE FEMALE		1
COMPANY				
ADDRESS		TEI	LEPHONE NUMBER	
E-MAIL ADDRESS		CONTACT PERSON (If	f Applicable)	
AUTHORIZED SIGNAT	URE :		DATE	
VENUE: THE JAMAICA PEGASUS HOTEL, KINGSTON, JAMAICA.  CONFERENCE FEES (NOT INCLUSIVE OF HOTEL ACCOMMODATION)				
Full House (Recommended): US\$230.00 Three days: January 23-25, 2024  Deluxe Package: US\$180.00 Any two days: January 23-25, 2024				
Group Full House (Special Rate): US\$197.00  Three days: January 23-25, 2024  Standard Package: US\$160.00  Any one full day: January 23-25, 2024				
* Special Student Package: US\$97.00				
	dent Package: 05,97.00 udent I.D. for authentication)	Virtual	Face to Face Both	
We are seeking your permission to share your contact information.  Yes  No  NB. If your answer is NO this will not prevent you from participating at the Conference.				
METHODS OF PAYMENT: Online Banking (National Commercial Bank) US\$ Account # 10-641-1190 or J\$ Account # 10-148-7393; Master Card or Visa Card; Manager's Cheque / Bank drafts (payable to Jamaica Stock Exchange); Cash Payment at JSE offices (Accounts Department), 40 Harbour Street, Kingston.				
	PAYMENT VIA WIRE TRANSFER Beneficiary Bank: National Commerce Beneficiary: Jamaica Stock Exchange Beneficiary Account Number: 10641 Swift Address: JNCBJMKX Routed Through: Bank of New York Bank Address: Bank of New York City	1190		

SPECIALS: 15% DISCOUNT FOR EARLY AND GROUP REGISTRATION. Early Bird Special Deadline: October 31, 2023. Registration up to November 30, 2023, will attract a 10% discount, full cost is required thereafter.

Swift Code: IRVTUS3N

**Group Packages (Discount) is designed for registrations of four (4) or more persons.** Once the JSE receives your completed registration form this constitutes your agreement to pay the full cost whether you attend the Conference or not. No refunds will be granted for non-attendance. However, you reserve the right to send a representative to the Conference.